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2024 Proposed Compensation Scale

Job Title

Minimum

Mid Point

Maximum

ADMINISTRATION
Town Clerk

Deputy Town Clerk
Administrative Assistant

FINANCE
Finance Director
Utility Billing Clerk

Utilities and Building

Utilities and Engineering Director
Town Engineer/Project Manager
Code Compliance

Permit Technician

Community Services

Director of Community Programs & Relations
Cultural Services Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Community Development
Senior/Lead Planner
Planner |

Parks and Public Works
Director of Parks & Public Works
Maintenance Lead Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |

Seasonal Worker

$93,476
$54,654
$44,221

$123,239
$43,625

$117,248
$87,051
$51,367
$45,811

$87,511
$56,574
$52,810

$73,542
$60,046

$113,466
$63,259
$46,284
$42,007
$18.00/hour

$116,095
$65,035
$51,850

$154,574
$52,814

$146,847
$103,761
$60,471
$54,524

$109,376
$69,400
$63,598

$83,753
$69,437

$143,611
$75,371
$55,402
$49,969
$21.00

$138,714
$75,416
$59,478

$185,909
$62,003

$176,447
$120,470
$69,575
$63,237

$131,242
$82,227
$74,386

$100,417
$78,827

$173,755
$87,484
$64,519
$57,931
$24.00/hour
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