



2024 Proposed Compensation Scale

<u>Job Title</u>	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Mid Point</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
<u>ADMINISTRATION</u>			
Town Clerk	\$93,476	\$116,095	\$138,714
Deputy Town Clerk	\$54,654	\$65,035	\$75,416
Administrative Assistant	\$44,221	\$51,850	\$59,478
<u>FINANCE</u>			
Finance Director	\$123,239	\$154,574	\$185,909
Utility Billing Clerk	\$43,625	\$52,814	\$62,003
<u>Utilities and Building</u>			
Utilities and Engineering Director	\$117,248	\$146,847	\$176,447
Town Engineer/Project Manager	\$87,051	\$103,761	\$120,470
Code Compliance	\$51,367	\$60,471	\$69,575
Permit Technician	\$45,811	\$54,524	\$63,237
<u>Community Services</u>			
Director of Community Programs & Relations	\$87,511	\$109,376	\$131,242
Cultural Services Coordinator	\$56,574	\$69,400	\$82,227
Recreation Coordinator	\$52,810	\$63,598	\$74,386
<u>Community Development</u>			
Senior/Lead Planner	\$73,542	\$83,753	\$100,417
Planner I	\$60,046	\$69,437	\$78,827
<u>Parks and Public Works</u>			
Director of Parks & Public Works	\$113,466	\$143,611	\$173,755
Maintenance Lead III	\$63,259	\$75,371	\$87,484
Maintenance Worker II	\$46,284	\$55,402	\$64,519
Maintenance Worker I	\$42,007	\$49,969	\$57,931
Seasonal Worker	\$18.00/hour	\$21.00	\$24.00/hour